EXHIBIT “B” - FEE SCHEDULE

A. On-Site Collection of Data

B. System Modeling

C. Engineering Analyses

D. Label Application, Change Documentation & Training
E. Delivery of Report and Single Line Drawings

Total Project Cost to Include:

Travel Expenses included in fees above

$80,100.00
60,100.00
20,160.00
19,000.00
44,840.00

$224,200.00



