EXHIBIT "B" - FEE SCHEDULE

A. On-Site Collection of Data	\$80,100.00
B. System Modeling	60,100.00
C. Engineering Analyses	20,160.00
D. Label Application, Change Documentation & Training	19,000.00
E. Delivery of Report and Single Line Drawings	44,840.00

Total Project Cost to Include: \$224,200.00

Travel Expenses included in fees above